

Item No. 07

Ct 09

rup

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE

RVW 298 of 2025
With
IA NO: CAN 1 of 2025

Smt. Bimala Devi Agarwala
Vs
The Oriental Insurance Co. Ltd.

Mr. Sujit Saha.

... for the appellant.

Learned advocate for the appellant is present.

This review application does not relate to the order passed by this Bench. Accordingly, the matter stands released.

The matter be placed before the Bench having determination

(Biswaroop Chowdhury, J.)